[image: image1.png]


[image: image1.png]                                                                Beijing ICE iron and steel

EN 10028-3 P275NH steel plate/sheet for Boilers and Pressure Vessels
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Equivalent grade :
P275NH steel plate/sheet is in EN 10028-3 standard. The equal material of P275NH steel is: DIN 17135 WSt 285, NFA 36-205  A 42 CP,AP,FP

	 

       
P275NH
EN 10028-2
	              Comparison of steel grades

	
	EU 113
	        -

	
	NBN629
	        -

	
	  DIN 17102
	       WSt 285

	
	  NFA36205
	       A 42 CP,AP,FP


EN 10028-3 P275NH steel Chemical Composition % : 
Main chemical composition in EN 10028-3 P275NH steel: Carbon Max 0.16, Manganese from 0.08 to 1.50, Sulphur max 0.015, Phosphorus max 0.025, Silicon max 0.40, More detailed information, please refer to the flowing table: 

EN 10028-3 P275NH steel  steel Chemical Composition %  

	
Grades
	C
max
	Si max
	Mn.
max
	P
max
	S
max
	N
max
	AL
min
	Cr max
	Cu max
	Mo max
	Ni max
	Nb max
	Ti max
	V
max

	P275NH
	0.16
	0.40
	0.80-1.50
	0.025
	0.015
	0.012
	0.020
	0.300
	0.30
	0.08
	0.50
	0.05
	0.03
	0.05


EN 10028-3 P275NH steel Mechanical Properties 
P275NH this material is mainly used to fabricate boiler and pressure vessel. So ,same the other boiler and pressure vessel using steel plate, this kind of steel has the good grain and Mechanical properties. It's yield strength is between 215- 275 MPa (there is different min strength point at the different thickness.) P275NH tensile strength is from 350MPa to 510MPa. (different min strength point at the different thickness.) More detailed information about EN 10028-3 P275NH steel Mechanical Properties , please refer to the following table:

	Grade
	Thickness
( mm)
	Yield Strength
MPa(min)
	Tensile Strength
MPa
	Elongation
% (min)

	 

 

P275NH
	≤ 16
	275
	390 to 510
	24

	
	16＜t ≤40
	265
	390 to 510
	24

	
	40＜t ≤60
	255
	390 to 510
	24

	
	6＜t ≤100
	235
	370 to 490
	23

	
	100＜t ≤150
	225
	360 to 480
	23

	
	150＜t ≤250
	215
	350 470
	23


BeiJing ICE Iron &steel CO.,Ltd Will return you with high-quality products and complete after-sale service with the lowest price. we committed to exceed customer’s expectation on the basis of quality, price, and delivery. We sincerely hope to establish long-term cooperation relationship with you on the basis of mutual benefit, reciprocity and common development.
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Ice steel  ——  The most professional exporter on weathering resistant steel
Tel:0086-10-56218820                                    E-mail: steel@ice-stees.com                           

Fax: 0086-10-56218821                                   Web:http://www.ice-steels.com                                                               
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